
LULING EAGLES BASEBALL 2025
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Saturday 2/1/2024 (scrimage) Blanco Blanco Var & JV NOON
Tuesday 2/4/2024 (scrimmage) Gonzales Gonzales Var & JV 4:30/6:30
Friday 2/7/2024 (scrimmage) Schulenburg/Giddings Schulenburg Var & JV 5:00
Wednesday 2/12/2024 (scrimmage) Long Creek Luling Var & JV 5:30
Saturday 2/15/2024 (scrimmage) LHS Alumni Luling Var & JV NOON
Thur -Sat Feb 20-22 TBA Schulenburg Tournament Varsity TBA
Saturday Feb 22 Canyon Lake Canyon Lake JV (double header) 10/12:00
Wednesday Feb 26 Blanco Luling JV (double header) 4:30 & 6:30
Thurs-Fri Feb 27- Feb 28 TBA Thrall Tournament Varsity TBA
Tuesday March 4 Thrall Luling JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Thurs-Sat March 6- 8 TBA Blanco Tournament Varsity TBA
Tuesday March 11 La Grange La Grange JV/Varsity 11:00/1:30
Thursday March 13 La Vernia Luling JV/Varsity NOON/2:30
Tuesday March 18 Smithville Luling JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Friday March 21 Karnes City Karnes City JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Tuesday March 25 Nixon-Smiley Nixon-Smiley JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Friday March 28 Poth Luling JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Tuesday April 1 Goliad Luling JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Friday April 4 Stockdale Stockdale JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Tuesday April 8 Karnes City Luling JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Friday April 11 Nixon-Smiley Luling (Future Eagles Night) JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Monday April 14 Poth Poth JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Thursday April 17 Goliad Goliad JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
Tuesday April 22 Stockdale Luling (Senior Night) JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00
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